
II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

ELCO MUTUA L LIFE & ANNUITY
Guardian Eagle 1 Year

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 2 Year MVA

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 2 Year NV MVA

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 2 Year 81+ MVA

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 2 MVA Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 2 MVA High Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 2 (CA) Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 2 (CA) High Band 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 2 Year 81+ NV MVA

AXON IC INSURAN CE SERVICES
Waypoint 2 M YGA MVA High Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 2 MVA Low Band 

I. 

B++ 90

NR 80

N R 80

NR 90

A 89

A 89

A 89

A 89

N R 90

A- 89
-

A 89

MYGA Products 

Free 
SC Years Withdrawal LaSt Premium Current Base Years GTD Yield

Yr 1 I Yr 2+ Change Bonus Rate Rate Rate Surrender Commission
GTD 

Rate Guaranteed 1- Years

5,000 QL
10,000NQ 1 yr0 Int/ 15%

Rate Guaranteed 2- Years

10,000 2yrs0 Int/ Int

10,000 2yrs0 Int/ Int

10,000 2yrs0 Int/ Int

70,000 2yrs0 0% I 10%

100,000 2yrs0 0% / 10%

70,000 2yrs0 0% I 10%

100,000 2yrs0 0% / 10%

11/01/2025
� 11/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

09/29/2025 
� 11/05/2025

09/29/2025 
� 11/05/2025

09/29/2025 
� 11/05/2025

09/29/2025 
� 11/05/2025

4.00
4.00

5.40

5.30

5.15

5.05
4.95

5.05
4.95

5.05
4.95

5.05
4.95

4.00

4.00
1 yr0

5.40 2 yrs 0

5.30 2 yrs 0

5.15 2 yrs 0

-0.10 

5.05 2 ,.,._
,&,. 

yrs ..J
4.95

-0.10 

5.05 2 ,.,._
,&,. 

yrs ..J
4.95

-0.10 

5.05 2 ,.,._
,&,. 

yrs ..J
4.95

-0.10 

5.05 2 ,.,._
,&,. 

yrs ..J
4.95

4.00
4.00

5.40

5.30

5.15

5.05
4.95

5.05
4.95

5.05
4.95

5.05
4.95

18-UP: 0.50+

0-80: 0.85+

0-80: 0.85+

81-UP: 0.50+

0-79: 0.85+ 
80-UP: 0.85+

0-79: 0.85+ 
80-UP: 0.85+

0-79: 0.85+ 
80-UP: 0.85+

0-79: 0.85+ 
80-UP: 0.85+

- - - -

10,000 2yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.05 5.05 2 yrs 0 5.05 81-UP: 0.50+

100,000 2yrs0 0% I 10% 09/10/2025 5.00 5.00 2 yrs 0 5.00 0-89: 1.00+
- - - -

-0.10 

20,000 2yrs0 0% I 10% 09/29/2025 4.70 4.70 2 ,.,._ 4.70 0-79: 0.85+ 
� 11/05/2025 4.60 ,&,. 

yrs ..J 4.60 80-UP: 0.85+
4.60

122 Products 
Page 1 of 10 
11/4/2025 

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your M GA all interest rates,
state approvals, and commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. 
0 Surrender Charges restart after 30- day withdrawal window

Annuit 
RATE WATCH'!



II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 2 (CA) Low Band 

AXONIC INSURANCE SERVICES 
Waypoint 2 MYGA MVA Low Band 

SILAC 
Secure Savings Elite 2 (FL) MVA 

UP STREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 3 Year MVA 

UP STREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 3 Year NV MVA 

UP STREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 3 Year 81+ MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 3 MVA 

UP STREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 3 Year 81+ NV MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 3 Enhanced Death B enefit MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 3 Free P artial Surrender MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 3 Free P artial Surrender & 
Enhanced Death B enefit MVA 

AXONIC INSURANCE SERVICES 
Waypoint 3 MYGA MVA High Band 

IB EXIS 
MYGA P lus 3 (Simple Interest) CA High Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 3 (CA) Mid Band 

MYGA Products 

1---•• -■■111· --
. . • • • : . • I • • 

. '.. . . -. • • • . .. =· -. . -. . -. ; . .. • • 

-0.10 

A 89 20,000 2 yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.70 4.70 2 ,.,, 4.70 0-79: 0. 85+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.60 ,I,, yrs-..., 4.60 80-UP: 0. 85+

4.60 

A- 89 20,000 2 yrs0 0% / 10% 09/10/2025 4.70 4.70 2 yrs 0 4.70 0-89: 1.00+
- -

B 85 10,000 2 yrs0 0%10% 10/22/2025 3.15 3.15 2 yrs 0 3.15 0-80: 1.25+ 
81-85: 1.00+

Rate Guaranteed 3-Years 

NR 80 10,000 3yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 6.00 6.00 3 yrs 0 6.00 0-80: 1.55+

NR 80 10,000 3yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.90 5.90 3 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 1.55+

NR 90 10,000 3yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.75 5.75 3 yrs 0 5.75 81-UP: 1.05+

B++ 85QL 3yrs0 0-80: 1.00+
90NQ 25,000 0%10% 09/02/2025 5.65 5.65 3 yrs 0 5.65 81-UP: 0.50+

NR 90 10,000 3yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.65 5.65 3 yrs 0 5.65 81-UP: 1.05+

B++ 85QL 3yrs0 0-80: 1.00+
90NQ 25,000 0%10% 09/02/2025 5.55 5.55 3 yrs 0 5.55 81-UP: 0.50+

-- --

B++ 85QL 3yrs0 0-80: 1.00+
90NQ 25,000 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 5.55 5.55 3 yrs 0 5.55 81-UP: 0.50+

85QL B++ 25,000 3yrs0 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 5.45 5.45 3 yrs 0 0-80: 1.00+
90NQ 5.45 81-UP: 0.50+

A- 89 100,000 3yrs0 0% I 10% 09/10/2025 5.45 5.45 3yrs0 5.45 0-89: 1.50+

0-80: 1.50+
A- 85 100,000 3yrs0 0% I 10% 10/02/2025 5.00 5.00 3 yrs 0 4.77 81-85: 1.00+

- -- --

A 89 3yrs0 09/29/2025 4.75 4.75 3 ,.,, 4.75 0-79: 1.50+ 70,000 0% / 10% 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.75 yrs-..., 4.75 80-UP: 1.50+

4.75 

122 Products 

Page 2 of 10 

11/4/2025 

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, 
state approvals, and commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. 

0 Surrender Charges restart after 30-day withdrawal window 
Annuit 
RATE WATCH'!



II MYGA Products 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND AN NUITY 
Harbourview 3 (CA) High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURAN CE COM P ANY 
M ilestone MYGA 3 CA High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURAN CE COMPANY 
M ilestone MYGA 3 CA Mid Band 

IB EXIS 
MYGA P lus 3 (Simple Interest) CA Low Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND AN NUITY 
Harbourview 3 (CA) Low Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURAN CE COM P ANY 
M ilestone MYGA 3 CA Low Band 

SILAC 
Secure Savings Elite 3 (FL) MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 4 Year MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 4 Year NV MVA

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 4 Year 81+ MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 4 Year 81+ NV MVA 

N ASSAU LIFE AND AN NUITY COMPANY 
N assau Simple Annuity 4 MVA 

CLEAR SP RIN G LIFE 
P reserve MYGA 4 MVA High Band 

-

I. 

A 89 100,000 

A- 90 100,000 

A- 90 50,000 

A- 85 10,000 

A 89 20,000 

A- 90 15,000 

B 85 10,000 

NR 80 10,000 

NR 80 10,000 

NR 90 10,000 

NR 90 10,000 

B++ 85 5,000 
---

A- 90 100,000 

-•• -■■111· --
. • • • : . • I • • • • • . .. =· -. . -. . -. ; . .. • • 

3yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.75 4.75 3 ,.,, 4.75 0-79: 1.50+
'+ 11/05/2025 4.75 yrs-..., 4.75 80-UP: 1.50+

4.75 

0-80: 1.55+
3yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.75 4.75 3 yrs 0 4.75 81-85: 1.05+

86-UP: 0.80+

0-80: 1.55+
3yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.50 4.50 3 yrs 0 4.50 81-85: 1.05+

86-UP: 0.80+

3yrs0 0% / 10% 10/02/2025 4.70 4.70 3 yrs 0 4.49 0-80: 1.50+
81-85: 1.00+

3yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.40 4.40 3 ,.,, 4.40 0-79: 1.50+
'+ 11/05/2025 4.40 yrs-..., 4.40 80-UP: 1.50+

4.40 

0-80: 1.55+
3yrs0 0% I 10% 11/04/2025 3.75 3.75 3 yrs 0 3.75 81-85: 1.05+

86-UP: 0.80+

0-75: 1.75+
3yrs0 0%10% 10/22/2025 3.50 3.50 3 yrs 0 3.50 76-80: 1.50+

81-90: 1.00+

Rate Guaranteed 4-Years 

4yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 6.00 6.00 4 yrs 0 6.00 0-80: 1.75+

4yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.90 5.90 4 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 1.75+

4yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.75 5.75 4 yrs 0 5.75 81-UP: 1.25+

4yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.65 5.65 4 yrs 0 5.65 81-UP: 1.25+

4yrs0 0-80: 2.50+5%/ 5% 11/01/2025 5.15 5.15 4 yrs 0 5.15 81-UP: 1.30+
--

0-80: 1.75+
4yrs0 0% I 10% 11/01/2025 5.15 5.15 4 yrs 0 5.15 81-85: 1.31+

86-UP: 0.88+

122 Products 

Page 3 of 10 

11/4/2025 

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your M GA all interest rates, 
state approvals, and commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. 
0 Surrender Charges restart after 30- day withdrawal window 

Annuit 
RATE WATCH'! 



II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I 

Product Name 

CLEAR SPRING LIFE 
Preserve MYGA 4 MVA Low Band 

PACIFIC GUARDIAN LIFE 
Diamond Head 4 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 4 MVA Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 4 (CA) Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 4 (CA) High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
Milestone MYGA 4 CA High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
Milestone MYGA 4 CA Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 4 (CA) Low Band 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 5 MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 5 Year MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 5 Enhanced Death Benefit MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 5 Free Partial Surrender MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 5 Year NV MVA 

I. 

A- 90

A 85 

A 89 

A 89 

A 89 

A- 90

A- 90

A 89 

B++ 
85QL 
90NQ 

NR 80 

B++ 85QL 
90NQ 

B++ 85QL 
90NQ 

NR 80 

MYGA Products 

5,000 QL 
10,000 NQ 

10,000 

70,000 

70,000 

100,000 

100,000 

50,000 

20,000 

-•• -■■111· --
. • • • : . • I • • • • • . .. =· -. . -. . -. ; . .. • • 

0-80: 1.75+
4yrs0 0% / 10% 11/01/2025 4.85 4.85 4 yrs 0 4.85 81-85: 1.31+

86-UP: 0.88+

4yrs0 10% / 10% 10/17/2025 4.80 4.80 4 yrs 0 4.80 18-85: 2.00+

4yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.80 4.80 4 ,.,._ 4.80 0-79: 1.15+
'+ 11/05/2025 4.80 yrs ..J 4.80 80-UP: 1.15+

4.80 
--

4yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.80 4.80 4 ,.,._ 4.80 0-79: 1.15+
'+ 11/05/2025 4.80 yrs ..J 4.80 80-UP: 1.15+

4.80 

4yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.80 4.80 4 ,.,._ 4.80 0-79: 1.15+
'+ 11/05/2025 4.80 yrs ..J 4.80 80-UP: 1.15+

4.80 

0-80: 1.70+
4yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.75 4.75 4 yrs 0 4.75 81-85: 0.80+

86-UP: 0.45+

0-80: 1.70+
4yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.50 4.50 4 yrs 0 4.50 81-85: 0.80+

86-UP: 0.45+

4yrs0 0% I 10% 09/29/2025 4.45 4.45 4 ,.,._ 4.45 0-79: 1.15+
'+ 11/05/2025 4.45 yrs ..J 4.45 80-UP: 1.15+

4.45 

Rate Guaranteed 5-Years 

25,000 5yrs0 0%10% 09/02/2025 6.00 6.00 5 yrs 0 6.00 0-80: 1.50+
81-UP: 0.75+

10,000 5yrs0 Int / Int 05/15/2025 6.00 6.00 5 yrs 0 6.00 0-80: 2.40+

25,000 5yrs0 0%10% 09/02/2025 5.90 5.90 5 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 1.50+
81-UP: 0.75+

25,000 5yrs0 Int / Int 09/02/2025 5.90 5.90 5 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 1.50+
81-UP: 0.75+

10,000 5yrs0 Int / Int 05/15/2025 5.90 5.90 5 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 2.40+

122 Products Seek complete details and the suitability of anti product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates,
Annuit 

Page4 of 10 
state approvals, and commissions prior to con racting. Changes may occur without notice. 

RATE WATCH'! 
11/4/2025 

0 Surrender Charges restart after 30-day withdrawal window 



II MYGA Products 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

REVOL ON E FIN AN CIAL 
DirectGrowth 5 Free P artial Surrender & 
Enhanced Death Benefit MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 5 Year 81+ MVA 

AXON IC INSURAN CE SERVICES 
Waypoint 5 MYGA MVA High Band 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 5 Year 81+ NV MVA 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURAN CE COMP AN Y 
Milestone MYGA 5 CA High Band 

IBEXIS 
MYGA P lus 5 (Simple Interest) CA High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURAN CE COMP AN Y 
Milestone MYGA 5 CA Mid Band 

IBEXIS 
MYGA P lus 5 (Simple Interest) CA Low Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURAN CE COMPAN Y 
Milestone MYGA 5 CA Low Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND AN NUITY 
Harbourview 5 (CA) Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND AN NUITY 
Harbourview 5 (CA) High Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND AN NUITY 
Harbourview 5 (CA) Low Band 

SILAC 
Secure Savings Elite 5 (FL) MVA 

I. 

B++ 

N R

A-

N R

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A 

A 

A 

B 

85QL 
90NQ 

90 

89 

90 

90 

85 

90 

85 

90 

89 

89 

89 

85 

25,000 

10,000 

100,000 

10,000 

100,000 

100,000 

50,000 

10,000 

15,000 

70,000 

100,000 

20,000 

10,000 

-•• -■■111· --
. • • • : . • I • • • • • . .. =· -. . -. . -. ; . .. • • 

5yrs0 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 5.80 5.80 5 yrs 0 5.80 0-80: 1.50+ 
81-UP: 0.75+ 

5yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.75 5.75 5 yrs 0 5.75 81-UP: 1.80+

5yrs0 0% / 10% 09/10/2025 5.70 5.70 5 yrs 0 5.70 0-89: 2.25+
--

5yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.65 5.65 5 yrs 0 5.65 81-UP: 1.80+ 

0-80: 2.25+ 
5yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 5.15 5.15 5 yrs 0 5.15 81-85: 1.50+ 

86-UP: 1.00+

5yrs0 0% / 10% 10/02/2025 5.50 5.50 5 yrs 0 4.98 0-80: 2.50+ 
81-85: 1.25+ 

0-80: 2.25+ 
5yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.90 4.90 5 yrs 0 4.90 81-85: 1.50+ 

86-UP: 1.00+

5yrs0 0% I 10% 10/02/2025 5.20 5.20 5 yrs 0 4.73 0-80: 2.50+
81-85: 1.25+

0-80: 2.25+
5yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.45 4.45 5 yrs 0 4.45 81-85: 1.50+ 

86-UP: 1.00+

5yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.35 4.35 5 ,.,._ 4.35 0-79: 2.25+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.35 yrs ..J 4.35 80-UP: 2.25+ 

4.35 

5yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.35 4.35 5 ,.,._ 4.35 0-79: 2.25+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.35 yrs ..J 4.35 80-UP: 2.25+ 

4.35 

5yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.00 4.00 5 ,.,._ 4.00 0-79: 2.25+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.00 yrs ..J 4.00 80-UP: 2.25+ 

4.00 

0-75: 2.00+ 
5yrs0 0%10% 10/22/2025 3.75 3.75 5 yrs 0 3.75 76-80: 1.75+ 

81-85: 0.75+ 

122 Products 

Page 5 of 10 

11/4/2025 

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, 
state approvals, and commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. 

0 Surrender Charges restart after 30- day withdrawal window 
Annuit 
RATE WATCH'! 



II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 6 Year MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 6 Year NV MVA 

NASSA U LIFE AND ANN UITY COMPANY 
Nassau Simple Annuity 6 MVA 

AMERICAN NATIONAL INS URANCE CO . 
Palladium MYG MAX 6 MVA High Band 

EQUITR UST LIFE INS URANCE COMPANY 
Certainty Select 6 MVA 

CLEAR SPRING LIFE 
Preserve MYGA 6 MVA High Band 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 6 Year 81+ MVA 

SAGICOR LIFE INS URANCE COMPANY 
Milestone Max MYGA 6 MVA High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INS URANCE COMPANY 
Milestone MYGA 6 CA High Band 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 6 Year 81+ NV MVA 

SAGICOR LIFE INS URANCE COMPANY 
Milestone MYGA 6 CA Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANN UITY 
Harbourview 6 (CA) Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANN UITY 
Harbourview 6 (CA) High Band 

I. 

NR 80 

NR 80 

B++ 85 
--

A 90 

- -

B++ 90 

A- 90

--

NR 90 

A- 90

A- 90

NR 90 

A- 90

A 89 

A 89 

MYGA Products 

10,000 

10,000 

5,000 

250,000 

10,000 

100,000 

10,000 

75,000 

100,000 

10,000 

50,000 

70,000 

100,000 

Free � 
SC Years Withdrawal LaSt Premium Current Base ears GTD Yield 

Yr 1 I Yr 2+ Change Bonus Rate Rate Rate 
Surrender Commission

GTD 

Rate Guaranteed 6-Years 

6yrs0 Intl Int 05/15/2025 5.55 5.55 6 yrs 0 5.55 0-80: 2.45+

6yrs0 Intl Int 05/15/2025 5.45 5.45 6 yrs 0 5.45 0-80: 2.45+

5.40 5.40 6 yrs 0 5.40 0-80: 3.00+ 6yrs0 5%/ 5% 11/01/2025 81-UP: 1.55+
--

0-80: 2.50+
10 yrs 0 0%/ 0% 11/01/2025 9.55 4.55 6 yrs 0 5.37 81-85: 1.25+

86-UP: 0.65+- -

5.35 5.35 6 yrs 0 5.35 0-80: 3.00+ 6yrs0 Int / Int 10/21/2025 81-90: 2.25+

0-80: 2.50+
6yrs0 0% I 10% 11/01/2025 5.35 5.35 6 yrs 0 5.35 81-85: 1.88+

86-UP: 1.25+--

6yrs0 Int / Int 05/15/2025 5.30 5.30 6 yrs 0 5.30 81-UP: 1.85+

0-80: 2.25+
6yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 5.25 5.25 6 yrs 0 5.25 81-85: 1.50+

86-UP: 1.00+

0-80: 2.25+
6yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 5.20 5.20 6 yrs 0 5.20 81-85: 1.50+

86-UP: 1.00+

6yrs0 Int / Int 05/15/2025 5.20 5.20 6 yrs 0 5.20 81-UP: 2.05+

0-80: 2.25+
6yrs0 0% I 10% 11/04/2025 5.00 5.00 6 yrs 0 5.00 81-85: 1.50+

86-UP: 1.00+

09/29/2025 4.80 4.80 
6 

,.,._ 4.80 0-79: 1.25+6yrs0 0% / 10% 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.80 yrs...., 4.80 80-UP: 1.25+

4.80 

09/29/2025 4.80 4.80 
6 

,.,._ 4.80 0-79: 1.25+6yrs0 0% I 10% 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.80 yrs...., 4.80 80-UP: 1.25+

4.80 

122 Products 
Page 6 of 10 
11/4/2025 

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional . Verify with your MGA all interest rates , 
state approvals , and commissions prior to contracting . Changes may occur without notice. 
0 Surrender Charges restart after 30-day withdrawal window 

Annuit 
RATE WATCH'!



II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
Milestone MYGA 6 CA Low Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 6 (CA) Low Band 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 7 MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 7 Enhanced Death B enefit MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 7 Free P artial Surrender MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 7 Free P artial Surrender & 
Enhanced Death B enefit MVA 

AXONIC INSURANCE SERVICES 
Waypoint 7 MYGA MVA High Band 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
Excelera Multi Year Guarantee Annuity 7 Year 
MVA 

NASSAU LIFE AND ANNUITY COMPANY 
Nassau MYAnnuity 7 X  0% Free MVA 

UP STREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 7 Year NV MVA 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
Milestone MYGA 7 CA High Band 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURANCE COMP ANY 
Milestone MYGA 7 CA Mid Band 

UP STREAM LIFE 
Secure Legacy 7 Year 81+ NV MVA 

IB EXIS 
MYGA P lus 7 (Simple Interest) CA High Band 

I. 

A- 90

A 89 

85QL B++ 90NQ 

85QL B++ 90NQ 

85QL B++ 90NQ 

85QL B++ 90NQ 

A- 89

85QL B++ 90NQ 

B++ 85 

NR 80 

A- 90

A- 90

NR 90 

A- 80

MYGA Products 

15,000 

20,000 

Free � 
SC Years Withdrawal LaSt Premium Current Base ears GTD Yield 

Yr 1 I Yr 2+ Change Bonus Rate Rate Rate 
Surrender Commission

GTD 

0-80: 2.25+
6yrs0 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.65 4.65 6 yrs 0 4.65 81-85: 1.50+

86-UP: 1.00+

6yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.45 4.45 
6 ,.,._ 

4.45 0-79: 1.25+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.45 yrs ..J 4.45 80-UP: 1.25+

4.45 

Rate Guaranteed 7-Years 

6.00 6.00 7 yrs 0 6.00 0-80: 2.00+ 25,000 7yrs0 0%10% 09/02/2025 81-UP: 0.90+

5.90 5.90 7 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 2.00+ 25,000 7yrs0 0%10% 09/02/2025 81-UP: 0.90+

5.90 5.90 7 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 2.00+ 25,000 7yrs0 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 81-UP: 0.90+

5. 80 5. 80 7 yrs 0 5. 80 0-80: 2.00+ 25,000 7yrs0 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 81-UP: 0.90+

100,000 7yrs0 0% / 10% 09/10/2025 5.50 5.50 7 yrs 0 5.50 0-89: 3.25+

25,000 QL 5.45 5.45 7yrs0 5.45 0-80: 2.75+
7yrs0 0%10% 09/02/2025 81-UP: 1.40+50,000NQ 

5.45 5.45 7 yrs 0 5.45 0-80: 3.00+ 10,000 7yrs0 0%10% 11/01/2025 81-85: 1.55+

10,000 7yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.30 5.30 7 yrs 0 5.30 0-80: 2.75+

0-80: 2.30+
100,000 7 yrs 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 5.20 5.20 7 yrs 5.20 81-85: 1. 80+

86-UP: 1.05+

0-80: 2.30+
50,000 7 yrs 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 5.05 5.05 7 yrs 5.05 81-85: 1. 80+

86-UP: 1.05+

10,000 7yrs0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.05 5.05 7 yrs 0 5.05 81-UP: 1.90+

5.70 5.70 7 yrs 0 4.91 0-75: 3.00+ 100,000 7yrs0 0% / 10% 10/02/2025 76-80: 1.75+
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II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I 
Product Name 

SAGICOR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
Milestone MYGA 7 CA Low Band 

IBEXIS 
MYGA Plus 7 (Simple Interest ) CA Low Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 7 (CA) Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 7 (CA) High Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY
Harbourview 7 (CA) Low Band 

EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
Certainty Select 8 MVA 

CLEAR SPRING LIFE 
Preserve MYGA 8 MVA High Band 

OXFORD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
Multi -Select 8 MVA 

CLEAR SPRING LIFE 
Preserve MYGA 8 MVA Low Band 

PACIFIC GUARD IAN LIFE
Diamond Head 8 

AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.
Palladium MYG Annuity 8 MVA High Band 

AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.
Palladium MYG Annuity 8 MVA Mid Band 

I. 

A- 90

A- 80

A 84

A 84

A 84

B++ 90

A- 90

A 85 

A- 90

A 85 

A 90

A 90

MYGA Products 

15,000

10,000

70,000

100,000

20,000

-•• -■■111· --
. • • • : . • I • • • • • . .. =· -. . -. . -. ; . .. • • 

0-80: 2.30+ 
7 yrs 0% / 10% 11/04/2025 4.70 4.70 7 yrs 4.70 81-85: 1.80+ 

86-UP: 1.05+

7yrs0 0% / 10% 10/02/2025 5.35 5.35 7 yrs 0 4.65 0-75: 3.00+ 
76-80: 1.75+

7yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.60 4.60 7 ,.,._ 4.60 0-79: 2.75+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.60 yrs...., 4.60 80-UP: 2.75+

4.60
-- ---

7yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.60 4.60 7 ,.,._ 4.60 0-79: 2.75+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.60 yrs...., 4.60 80-UP: 2.75+

4.60

7yrs0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 4.25 4.25 7 ,.,._ 4.25 0-79: 2.75+ 
'+ 11/05/2025 4.25 yrs...., 4.25 80-UP: 2.75+

4.25

Rate Guaranteed 8-Years

5.40 5.40 8 yrs 0 5.40 0-80: 3.00+ 10,000 8yrs0 Int / Int 10/21/2025 81-90: 2.25+

0-80: 2.50+ 
100,000 8yrs0 0% / 10% 11/01/2025 5.35 5.35 8 yrs 0 5.35 81-85: 1.88+ 

86-UP: 1.25+

18-75: 1.45+
20,000 8yrs0 Int / 10% 11/01/2025 5.20 5.20 8 yrs 0 5.20 76-80: 0.90+ 

81-UP: 0.60+

0-80: 2.50+ 5,000 QL 8yrs0 0% / 10% 11/01/2025 5.05 5.05 8 yrs 0 5.05 81-85: 1.88+ 10,000NQ 86-UP: 1.25+

10,000 8yrs0 10% / 10% 10/17/2025 5.00 5.00 8 yrs 0 5.00 18-85: 2.55+

0-80: 2.85+ 
250,000 10 yrs 0 10% / 10% 11/01/2025 4.95 4.95 8 yrs 0 4.95 81-85: 1.45+

86-90: 0.70+

0-80: 2.85+ 
100,000 10 yrs 0 10% I 10% 11/01/2025 4.80 4.80 8 yrs 0 4.80 81-85: 1.45+

86-90: 0.70+
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II 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I 
Product Name 

LIBERTY BANKERS LIFE 
Heritage Elite 9 MVA 

CAP ITOL LIFE INSURANCE COMP ANY 
Heritage Elite 9 MVA 

CLEAR SP RING LIFE 
P reserve MYGA 9 MVA High Band 

LIBERTY BANKERS LIFE 
Heritage P remier P lus 9 MVA 

CAP ITOL LIFE INSURANCE COMP ANY 
Heritage P remier P lus 9 MVA 

CAP ITOL LIFE INSURANCE COMP ANY 
Heritage P remier 9 MVA 

LIBERTY BANKERS LIFE 
Heritage P remier 9 MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 10 MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 10 Enhanced Death Benefit MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 10 Free P artial Surrender MVA 

REVOL ONE FINANCIAL 
DirectGrowth 10 Free Free P artial Surrender & 
Enhanced Death Benefit MVA 

I . 

A- 86 

A- 86 

A- 90 

A- 86 

A- 86 

A- 86 

A- 86 

B++ 85QL 
90NQ 

B++ 85QL 
90NQ 

B++ 85QL 
90NQ 

85QL B++ 90NQ 

MYGA Products 

10,000 

10,000 

100,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

Free � 
SC Years Withdrawal LaSt Premium Current Base ears GTD Yield 

Yr 1 I Yr 2+ Change Bonus Rate Rate Rate 
Surrender Commission 

GTD 

Rate Guaranteed 9- Years 

-0.05 

9 yrs 0%10% 
10/02/2025 5.35 5.35 

9 yrs 5.35 18-80: 2.75+ 
� 11/10/2025 5.30 ,I, 5.30 81-UP: 1.25+ 

5.30 

-0.05 

9 yrs 0%10% 
10/02/2025 5.35 5.35 

9 yrs 5.35 18-80: 2.75+ 
� 11/10/2025 5.30 ,I, 5.30 81-UP: 1.25+ 

5.30 

0-80: 2.50+ 
9 yrs0 0% / 10% 11/01/2025 5.35 5.35 9 yrs 0 5.35 81-85: 1.88+ 

86-UP: 1.25+ 

-0.05 

9 yrs Int/ Int 10/02/2025 6.20 5.20 
9 yrs 5.31 18-80: 2.25+ 

� 11/10/2025 6.15 ,I, 5.26 81-UP: 0.50+ 
5.15 

-0.05 

9 yrs Int/ Int 10/02/2025 6.20 5.20 
9 yrs 5.31 18-80: 2.25+ 

� 11/10/2025 6.15 ,I, 5.26 81-UP: 0.50+ 
5.15 

-0.05 

9 yrs Int/ Int 10/02/2025 5.30 5.30 
9 yrs 5.30 18-80: 2.25+ 

� 11/10/2025 5.25 ,I, 5.25 81-UP: 0.50+ 
5.25 

-0.05 

9 yrs Int/ Int 10/02/2025 5.30 5.30 
9 yrs 5.30 18-80: 2.25+ 

� 11/10/2025 5.25 ,I, 5.25 81-UP: 0.50+ 
5.25 

Rate Guaranteed 10- Years 

25,000 10 yrs 0 0%10% 09/02/2025 6.00 6.00 10 yrs 0 6.00 0-80: 2.50+ 
81-UP: 1.20+ 

25,000 10 yrs 0 0%10% 09/02/2025 5.90 5.90 10 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 2.50+ 
81-UP: 1.20+ 

25,000 10 yrs 0 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 5.90 5.90 10 yrs 0 5.90 0-80: 2.50+ 
81-UP: 1.20+ 

0-80: 2.50+ 25,000 10 yrs 0 Int/ Int 09/02/2025 5.80 5.80 10 yrs 0 5.80 81-UP: 1.20+ 
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II MYGA Products 
The Annuity Producer's Shop 

"TbeBestProdllCtCooicesE�er" 

Carrier I
Product Name 

EQUITRUST LIFE INSURAN CE COMP ANY 
Certainty Select 10 MVA 

AXONIC INSURAN CE SERVICES 
Waypoint 10 MYGA MVA High Band 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure L egacy 10 Year MVA 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure L egacy 10 Year NV MVA 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 10 (CA) Mid Band 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 10 (CA) High Band 

UPSTREAM LIFE 
Secure L egacy 10 Year 81+ NV MVA 

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY 
Harbourview 10 (CA) Low Band 

I. 

B++ 90 10,000 

A- 89 100,000 

NR 80 10,000 

NR 80 10,000 

A 84 70,000 

A 84 100,000 

NR 90 10,000 

A 84 20,000 

-•• -■■111· --
. • • • : . • I • • • • • . .. =· -. . -. . -. ; . .. • • 

10 yrs 0 Int/ Int 10/21/2025 5.50 5.50 10 yrs 0 5.50 0-80: 3.00+
81-90: 2.25+

10 yrs 0 0% I 10% 09/10/2025 5.50 5.50 10 yrs 0 5.50 0-89: 4.00+
--

10 yrs 0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.40 5.40 10 yrs 0 5.40 0-80: 2.80+

10 yrs 0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.30 5.30 10 yrs 0 5.30 0-80: 2.80+
- -

10 yrs 0 0% I 10% 09/29/2025 5.05 5.05 10 ,.,. 5.05 0-79: 2.75+
� 11/05/2025 5.05 yrs .J 5.05 80-UP: 2.75+

5.05 

10 yrs 0 0% / 10% 09/29/2025 5.05 5.05 10 r,, 5.05 0-79: 2.75+
� 11/05/2025 5.05 yrs .J 5.05 80-UP: 2.75+

5.05 

10 yrs 0 Int/ Int 05/15/2025 5.05 5.05 10 yrs 0 5.05 81-UP: 2.05+

10 yrs 0 0% I 10% 09/29/2025 4.70 4.70 10 ,.,. 4.70 0-79: 2.75+
� 11/05/2025 4.70 yrs .J 4.70 80-UP: 2.75+

4.70 
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